HOST CLUB

SOUTH EDINBURGH DISTRICT SENIORS GOLF LEAGUE 2019
www.southedinburghdistrictseniorgolfleague.wordpress.com

HOLDERS

FOSTERING SENIORS SOCIAL GOLF IN AN AMICABLE BUT COMPETITIVE MANNER IN THE BEST GOLFING TRADITIONS

FIXTURES, MATCH RESULTS & STANDINGS @ WEEK 10

WEEK 01 KINGSKNOWE WEEK 07 MORTONHALL
Tue 16 Apr Craigmillar Park 4 Prestonfield 2 Thu 04 Jul Swanston 5 Haddington 1
Tue 16 Apr Glencorse 5 Haddington 1 Tue 09 Jul Merchants 4 Broomieknowe 2
Tue 16 Apr Merchants 3% Ravelston 2% Thu 11 Jul Kingsknowe 4 Glencorse 2
Thu 18 Apr Broomieknowe 2% Mortonhall 3% Thu 11 Jul Ravelston 3% Prestonfield 2%
Thu 18 Apr Turnhouse 2 Swanston 4 Tue 16 Jul Turnhouse 3 Craigmillar Park 3
WEEK 02 GLENCORSE WEEK 08 MERCHANTS
Tue 30 Apr Mortonhall 5 Merchants 1 Tue 23 Jul Craigmillar Park 3 Kingsknowe 3
Thu 02 May Haddington 2% Craigmillar Park 3% Thu 25 Jul Broomieknowe 2 Turnhouse 4
Thu 02 May Prestonfield 5 Broomieknowe 1 Thu 25 Jul Glencorse 3% Swanston 2%
Thu 02 May Ravelston 4% Turnhouse 1% Thu 25 Jul Prestonfield 3% Mortonhall 2%
Thu 02 May Swanston 6 Kingsknowe 0 Thu 01 Aug Haddington VA Ravelston 1%
WEEK 03 SWANSTON WEEK 09 PRESTONFIELD
Tue 14 May Craigmillar Park 5 Glencorse 1 Tue 16 Jul Mortonhall 3% Haddington 2%
Tue 14 May Merchants 2% Prestonfield 3% Thu 01 Aug Swanston 4% Craigmillar Park 1%
Thu 16 May Broomieknowe 3% Haddington 2% Tue 06 Aug | Turnhouse 5 Merchants 1
Thu 16 May Kingsknowe 3 Ravelston 3 Thu 08 Aug Kingsknowe 5% Broomieknowe Y
Thu 16 May Turnhouse 4 Mortonhall 2 Thu 08 Aug Ravelston 4 Glencorse 2
WEEK 04 CRAIGMILLAR PARK WEEK 10 TURNHOUSE
Tue 28 May Mortonhall 5% Kingsknowe % Thu 18 Jul Glencorse 5 Mortonhall 1
Thu 30 May Glencorse 2 Broomieknowe 4 Tue 20 Aug Craigmillar Park 3 Ravelston 3
Thu 30 May Haddington 3 Merchants 3 Tue 20 Aug Merchants 2 Kingsknowe 4
Thu 30 May Prestonfield 5 Turnhouse 1 Thu 22 Aug Broomieknowe 3 Swanston 3
Thu 30 May Ravelston 3% Swanston 2% Thu 22 Aug Haddington 3% Prestonfield 2%
WEEK 05 RAVELSTON WEEK 11 HADDINGTON
Tue 11 Jun Merchants 3 Glencorse 3 Tue 27 Aug Mortonhall Craigmillar Park
Thu 20 Jun Kingsknowe 3 Prestonfield 3 Thu 05 Sep Kingsknowe Turnhouse 08:50
Tue 13 Aug Turnhouse 5 Haddington 1 Thu 05 Sep Ravelston Broomieknowe
Thu 29 Aug Broomieknowe Craigmillar Park Thu 05 Sep Swanston Merchants
Thu 29 Aug Swanston Mortonhall Thu 12 Sep Prestonfield Glencorse
WEEK 06 BROOMIEKNOWE LGASIDC THURSDAY 19 SEPTEMBER
Tue 25 Jun Craigmillar Park 5 Merchants 1 EOSS25 & LEAGUE AGM
Tue 25 Jun Glencorse 2% Turnhouse 3% ! THURSDAY 26 SEPTEMBER
Tue 25 Jun Haddington 4 Kingsknowe 2 2 LGASIDC FINAL
Tue 25 Jun Mortonhall 4 Ravelston 2
Thu 27 Jun Prestonfield 5 Swanston 1 et 2018 @ KINGSKNOWE
20
7N es0z@éxre®--2 | P | W D | L | F A | +/- | Pts
L34
1 PRESTONFIELD 9 5 1 3 32 22 10 11
2 CRAIGMILLAR PARK 8 4 3 1 28 20 8 11
3 | TURNHOUSE 9 5 1 3 29 25 4 11
4 MORTONHALL 8 5 0 3 27 21 6 10
5 RAVELSTON 9 4 2 3 27% 267 1 10
6 SWANSTON 8 4 1 3 28% 19% 9 9
7 KINGSKNOWE 9 3 3 3 25 29 -4 9
8 GLENCORSE 9 3 1 5 26 28 -2 7
9 HADDINGTON 10 3 1 6 25% 34% -9 7
10 | MERCHANTS 9 2 2 5 21 33 -12 6
11 | BROOMIEKNOWE 8 | 2 | 1| 5 | 18 | 29% | -11 | 5
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